TICKETS ON SALE 11/13/2018 – 11/26/2018 or WHILE SUPPLIES LAST. TICKETS ARE FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE.

TOWN OF WEST SENECA YOUTH & RECREATION

BREAKFAST WITH SANTA

TICKETS ON SALE 11/13/2018 – 11/26/2018 or WHILE SUPPLIES LAST. TICKETS ARE FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE.

WHAT

WEST SENECA YOUTH & RECREATIONS YOUTH ENGAGED IN SERVICE PROGRAM BETTER KNOWN AS Y.E.S. PRESENTS BREAKFAST W/ SANTA. THE EVENT INCLUDES BREAKFAST, FACE-PAINTING, A CRAFT, SONGS AND VISITING WITH SANTA! SPACE IS LIMITED, REGISTER EARLY THIS EVENT DOES SELL OUT.

EVENT DATE:

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 2, 2018

EVENT TIME:

DOORS OPEN AT 9:00 AM EVENT ENDS AT 11:00 AM

EVENT COST:

THE COST OF THE EVENT IS \$10.00 PER PERSON, FOR ANY AGE OVER 12 MONTHS. YOU MUST TICKETS MUST BE PURCHASED IN ADVANCE; NO TICKETS WILL BE SOLD AT THE DOOR. CASH OR CHECK ONLY. CHECKS SHOULD BE MADE OUT TO WEST SENECA YOUTH & RECREATION.

HOW TO PURCHASE TICKETS:

TICKET PURCHASER FILL OUT & RETURN

TICKETS WILL BE ON SALE TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 13, 2018 THROUGH MONDAY, NOVEMBER 26, 2018. TICKETS WILL NOT BE SOLD AFTER NOVEMBER 26, 2018. THERE ARE A LIMITED NUMBER OF TICKETS AVAILABLE. TICKETS ARE ON A FIRST COME, FIRST SERVE BASIS. IN THE EVENT TICKETS SELL OUT, BEFORE NOVEMBER 26, 2018 TICKET SALES WILL CLOSE EARLY. THERE ARE NO REFUNDS. TICKETS CAN BE PURCHASED AT THE WEST SENECA YOUTH & RECREATION OFFICE, LOCATED INSIDE THE COMMUNITY CENTER AT LIBRARY AT 1300 UNION ROAD, WEST SENECA, NY, MONDAY – FRIDAY BETWEEN 9:30 AM – 4:30 PM. WEST SENECA YOUTH & RECREATION IS CLOSED 11/12/2018, 11/22/2018 AND 11/23/2018.

FAMILY NAME: EMAIL ADDRESS: PHONE NUMBER: NUMBER OF GUESTS UNDER 12 MONTHS OF AGE: NUMBER OF GUESTS OVER 12 MONTHS OF AGE: SEATING REQUESTS: PLEASE LIST THE NAMES AND AGES OF THE GUESTS YOU ARE PURCHASING TICKETS FOR, INCLUDING YOURSELF BELOW: I UNDERSTAND THAT THERE IS NO REFUND FOR THIS EVENT, UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES UNLESS THE EVENT IN CANCELED BY WEST SENECA YOUTH & RECREATION. I UNDERSTAND THAT SEATING REQUESTS MAY NOT BE APPROVED. I UNDERSTAND THAT FOOD AT THE EVENT IS PRE-PLANNED AND CANNOT BE ADJUSTED FOR DIETARY RESTRICTIONS. I UNDERSTAND NO HIGHCHAIRS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT THE EVENT. I HEREBY ASSUME ALL RISK RELATED TO MY PARTICIPATION, MY CHILD'S PARTICIPATION AND MY GUESTS PARTICIPATION IN THIS ACTIVITY AND RELEASE AND FOREVER DISCHARGE THE TOWN OF WEST SENECA AND ITS AGENTS, EMPLOYEES, VOLUNTEERS AND/OR STAFF FROM ANY RESPONSIBILITY, LIABILITY OR LOSS SUFFERED IN CONNECTION WITH THIS ACTIVITY. I UNDERSTAND AND ACCEPT THESE RESPONSIBILITIES. I UNDERSTAND AND AGREE TO ABIDE BY THE RELEASE FROM LIABILITY, TOWN OF WEST SENECA FACILITY REGULATIONS, PROGRAM RULES AND THE REFUND & ON SITE POLICIES. PRINT NAME: SIGNATURE: DATE: PHOTO WAIVER (OPTIONAL): I AUTHORIZE THE TOWN OF WEST SENECA RECREATION DEPARTMENT TO TAKE PHOTOGRAPHS AND VIDEO FOOTAGE OF MY CHILD/ CHILDREN WHILE HE/SHE IS PARTICIPATING IN ANY PROGRAMS BEING RUN BY WEST SENECA RECREATION. I UNDERSTAND THESE PHOTOGRAPHS AND VIDEO FOOTAGE WILL BE USED FOR MARKETING PURPOSES, WEST SENECA RECREATION DEPARTMENT BULLETINS, WEST SENECA RECREATION BROCHURES, POSTINGS ON THE WEST SENECA RECREATION DEPARTMENT WEBSITE, SEEN ON TV'S IN LOCAL BUSINESSES, YOU TUBE AND OTHER SOCIAL NETWORKING SITES. PRINT NAME: SIGNATURE: DATE: **OFFICE STAFF TO COMPLETE**

TOTAL TICKETS SOLD:

(GUESTS OVER 12 MONTHS OF AGE)

TOTAL GUESTS UNDER 12 MONTHS

OF AGE

TOTAL AMOUNT PAID:

PAYMENT METHOD:

CASH OR CHECK

CHECK NUMBER:

CHECK NUMBER: